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3° Trofeo MONTE di BRIANZA
M.C. VAL SAN MARTINO
GIORNATA 1

CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE DOPO LA PS 5

&
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CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE

1 25 SPREAFICO Cristian
2 26 TESTORI Valter
3 32 BONO Marco
4 31 LICINI Massimo
5 18 BERETTA Daniele
6 23 D'ADDA Luca
7 21 BONACINA Lucio
8 68 SALA Paolo
9 91 TETOLDINI Luciano
10 92 MELLI Giancarlo
11 2  ACHILLI Claudio
12 15 FACHERIS Walter
13 34 GAVAZZI Diego
14 41 SIRONI Giorgio
15 20 PICOTTI Pieralberto
16 44 DEROCCHI Riccardo
17 56 MADASCHI llario
18 57 MARTELLI Romualdo
19 4  PEZZOTTA Giacomo
20 72 BUTTI Giuliano
21 1 GAMBACORTA Giorgio
22 55 BANCOLINI Massimo
23 64 PERANI Stefano
24 53 MOLTENI Luciano
25 63 LORINI Luca
26 49 GIOVAPI Daniele
27 39 DEROCCHI Gianpietro
28 69 BETTINESCHI Giordano
29 81 CAPELLA Edgardo
30 43 DI GANGI Gandolfo
NON PARTITI
5 GAMBARINI Giulio
9 DOSSI Fabrizio
12  PICCOLI Marco
30 PELA Fabrizio
35 GHISALBERTI Renato
42  VISINI Tiziano
45  STUCCHI Andrea
46  CAMPERIO Filippo
54  SERRA Giovanni
60 OTELLI Mario
66 GRAVAGHI Sergio
75 GANDOSSI Paolo
76  GIUDICI Gianmario
77 ORIGGI Gerardo
85 MESSINA Salvatore
86 ROSSETTI Tiziano
88 PRADO Piero
NON ARRIVATI
10 ACERBIS Pierluigi
61 CERUTTI Daniele
87 SIGNORELLI Valerio
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AN NAZ MOTOCLUB

OGGIONO
BG-IL MITO
OGGIONO
BG-IL MITO
VALSANMARTIN
BG-NORELLI
BG-NORELLI
GILERA ARCOR
RS77
CARETER
PAOLO BIANCH
BG-NORELLI
BG-IL MITO
BG-GRUMELLO
RS 77
OGGIONO
CARETER
GILERA ARCOR
BG-NORELLI
BG-NORELLI
PAVIA
BRONCINO
GILERA ARCOR
CANZO

BG-IL MITO
GILERA ARCOR
OGGIONO
BG-IL MITO
GILERA ARCOR
OGGIONO

MOTO CL

PUCH 250
KTM 250
APRILIA 250
CAGIVA 250
KTM 250
DKW 250
SWM 250
SWM 125
KTM 125
KTM 125
SWM 250
KTM 350
PUCH 250
SWM 125
SWM 250
KTM 125
KTM 175
KTM 175
KTM 125
SWM 125
KTM 250
PUCH 175
SWM 125
OSSA-PION 25
GORI125
FANTIC 50
SWM 125
GILERA 125
OSSA 250
KTM 125
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BG-NORELLI
BERGAMO
BREMBANA
BG-GRUMELLO
BG-IL MITO
OGGIONO
VALSASSINA
VALSASSINA
BG-IL MITO
KTM VINTAGE
VALSASSINA
CARETER
CARETER
GILERA ARCOR
BG-ELLE ERRE
BG-NORELLI
BG-NORELLI

BG-IL MITO
DESIO
BG-NORELLI

ACCOSSATO 80
SWM 350
KTM 350
SWM 250
KTM 250
KTM 125
FANTIC 125
SWM 125
KTM 250
KTM 175
KTM 125
FANTIC 75
FANTIC 50
GILERA 175
PUCH 175
GILERA 175
PUCH 175

SACHS 350
GUzzI 250
KTM 175

PS co
17'23.95
17'29.92
17'47.53
18'32.77
18'59.73
19'50.35
19'50.75
20'02.72
20'03.36
20'34.50
21'07.67
21'12.26
21'20.81
21'32.58
21'40.94
21'41.24
21'56.84
22'01.76
22'32.31
22'40.62
23'05.63
23'05.72
23'15.74
24'15.16
25'00.02
25'44.98
26'01.83
26'33.21
30'36.71 1'00
38'41.49 700

X1 NP
D 6 NP
D 6 NP
D5 NP
D5 NP
D3 NP
D 3 NP
D3 NP
CcCs5 NP
c4 NP
c3 NP
c2 NP
c1 NP
B2 NP
A4 NP
A4 NP
A4 NP
D 6 RIT
CcCs5 RIT
A4 RIT

PEN TOTALE
17'23.95
17'29.92
17'47.53
18'32.77
18'59.73
19'50.35
19'50.75
20'02.72
20'03.36
20'34.50
21'07.67
21'12.26
21'20.81
21'32.58
21'40.94
21'41.24
21'56.84
22'01.76
22'32.31
22'40.62
23'05.63
23'05.72
23'15.74
24'15.16
25'00.02
25'44.98
26'01.83
26'43.21
31'36.71
45'41.49

10.00

PS2-LINEA 1
PS 1-FETTUCCIATO 1
PS 1-FETTUCCIATO 1
PS 1-FETTUCCIATO 1
PS 3 - FETTUCCIATO 2
PS 3 - FETTUCCIATO 2
PS 4 - LINEA 2
PS 1-FETTUCCIATO 1
PS 4 - LINEA 2
PS1-FETTUCCIATO 1
PS5 -FETTUCCIATO 3
PS2-LINEA1
PS2-LINEA1
PS 1-FETTUCCIATO 1
PS2-LINEA 1
PS2-LINEA 1
PS 1-FETTUCCIATO 1

PS5-FETTUCCIATO 3

DISTACCO

5.97
23.58
1'08.82
1'35.78
2'26.40
2'26.80
2'38.77
2'39.41
3'10.55
3'43.72
3'48.31
3'56.86
4'08.63
4'16.99
4'17.29
4'32.89
4'37.81
5'08.36
5'16.67
5'41.68
5'41.77
5'51.79
6'51.21
7'36.07
8'21.03
8'37.88
9'19.26
14'12.76
28'17.54

CO 1 - CONTROLLO ORARIO
CO 1 - CONTROLLO ORARIO
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